Lightning

Turnbull Canyon VELO C Group Turn Sheet
Turn At Then Ride Cumulative

R Studebaker Road 0.7 0.7

L Wardlow Road 0.5 1.2

R Palo Verde Avenue 2.8 3.95
R South Street 0.3 4.25
R SG River Bike Trail 9.5 13.75
R Mines Road 0.5 14.25
L Glengary Avenue 0.3 14.5
R Hadley Street 0.3 14.5
L Broadway 1.7 16.2
L Painter Avenue 0.1 16.3
R Beverly Blvd / Turnbull Canyon Rd. 4.2 20.5
R E. Los Altos Drive 0.5 21.0
R S. Vallecito Drive 0.3 21.2
R Camino Del Sur 0.9 22.1
R Colima 1.7 23.8
R Mar Vista 2.3 26.1
R Greenleaf Avenue 0.5 26.6
L Mimo's Café 0.0 26.6
L Greenleaf Avenue 0.2 26.8
L Hadley Street 1.6 28.4
L Glengary Avenue 0.3 28.6
R Mines Road 0.5 29.1
L SG River Bike Trail 12.3 41.3
R Wardlow Road 0.5 41.8
L Studebaker Road 0.7 425
L Public Library Parking Lot 0.0 42.5

Distances Rounded to the Nearest One Tenth of a Mile




